NOME
HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCINI
DAVI ROSA
SERGIO MANTECON
LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI
SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA
GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER
JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
BRUNO MARTINS LEMES
BRUNO MARTINS ROBERTO
RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO
DANIEL GROSSI SOARES DE SOUZA
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
RICARDO ALEXANDRE PSCHEIDT
EDSON GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR
MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA
ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS
CARLOS ALBERTO
WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN
DANIEL CARNEIRO BRUM RIBEIRO ZOIA
MARIO COUTO GREGO SANTOS
ERICK EDUARDO BRUSKE
ROBSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDIVANDO DE SOUZA CRUZ
RODRIGO SILVA ROSA
VALMOR HAUSMANN
JOAO PEDRO REIS FIRMEZA
KENNEDI SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA LAGO
NICOLAS RAFAEL MACHADO
JULIANO COCUZZI
HERBERTH RAFAEL SPROTTE
JHONATA BRENO SOUSA RABELO SOARES
EDSON LUIS CORRADI

MEN

EQUIPE
CANNODALE FACTORY RACING

TROPIX - PORTUGAL

TREK

EQUIPE LAR -SCOTT - KMC- GTK - PENKS
CALOI ELITE TEAM

SENSE FACTORY RACING

AUDAX FSA BIKE TEAM

PROJETO OLIMPICO MTB

POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT

SENSE FACTORY RACING
GROOVEBIKES/CHAOYANGPNEUS/SHIMANO/ASW

TREK BRASIL RACING

PROJETO OLIMPICO MTB / CORRATEC
TEAM ISAPA OGGI

FOCUS XC TEAM BRASIL / MINAS BIKE
TSW RACING TEAM

CALOI ELITE TEAM

AUDAX FSA OBC

SENSE FACTORY RACING

SPECIALIZED RACING BR

SOUL CYCLES / GO TREINOS
FIRST/VZAN/PROSHOCK/TOKEN/TIME JUNDIAI
AVULSO

SOUL CYCLES

AVA PROJECT

TEAM OGGI/ISAPA

EQUIPE LAR - SCOTT - KMC - GTK - PENKS
AUDAX/COYOTES/POWERNER/FMD-SBS
GROOVE BIKES/AC.OPTO/AAZ SPORTS
SOUL/ &JOY/TOTALEXCELENCE/SODBIKE/COCAM
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CcoD
10005558383
10004111871
10003279388
10007494545
10006840096
10009023105
10009256107
10009839824
10035542194
10004118036
Bral9890320

Bral9800907
10009584388
10008910947
Bral9880512
10009418175
10008941461
Bral9860523
10010848725
10009544477
10003581607
10003577260
10008911048
Bral9830318
10009584691
10015112075

10009585196
N&do Sei
Bral9941201
Bral9771977

PGTO CATEGORIA

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CAR
OK
OK
OK
PEND
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CAR
OK
OK
OK
OK

ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB 23 MASC
SUB 23 MASC
SUB 23 MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB 23 MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB 23 MASC
SUB 23 MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB 23 MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB 23 MASC
SUB 23 MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC

UCI
1157
753
552
468
403
298
223
178
178
143
142
137
132
127
125
122
121
96
78
64
46
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MEN

ALATR SEBASTIAO XAVIER SOUL CYCLES / BIKE PLUS / FMD RIO DO SUL Bral9880331 OK ELITE MASC
WALLISON BARBOSA DA SILVA AVULSO 10006542329 OK ELITE MASC
PETERSON TOZZI NEVES AVULSO 0 OK ELITE MASC
VITOR GUSTAVO SILVESTRE TEIXEIRA ADF /CLINICA DO CICLISTA / VICINITECH Bral9940421 PEND ELITE MASC
LUIZ RENATO BORGES SILVA CAR SUB 23 MASC
FABIO MINDIERIENE ALMEIDA BARBEDO SPORTS/CORESPORT/WIZARD CARAGUA 10015111671 OK SUB 23 MASC
JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA AVA PROJECT 10010651590 OK SUB 23 MASC
KAUA DE LIMA TRUGILIO AVULSO Bral9970315 OK SUB 23 MASC
ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI TSW TEAM BAHIA 0 OK SUB 23 MASC
MATHEUS HENRIQUE MULLER POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT 10011066771 OK SUB 23 MASC
LUCAS EDUARDO ALVES DE BORBA AUDAX FSA OBC SHIMANO 10007942260 OK SUB 23 MASC
VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA TEAM TOTAL MAX REDSTONE 0 OK SUB 23 MASC
EDMILSON ARQUELINO MACEDO EQUIPE LAR/ SCOTT/KMC/GTK 10009975624 OK SUB 23 MASC
GIOVANNI GOMES PENHA ROSA GROOVE/BOLT Bral9%9980915 OK SUB 23 MASC
LUCAS FILIPE ALBUQUERQUE LOPES LOUCOS POR TRILHAS Bral9960731 PEND SUB 23 MASC
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